
2022-2023 Regional Schedule

Date Location Address Campus Contact

September 23rd,
24th

O’Donnell High
School

O'Donnell High School
400 Small St

O’Donnell, TX 79351

Joseph Luera
Jluera@esc17.net

806-928-3057

October 21st, 22nd Canyon High
School

Canyon High School
1701 23rd St

Canyon, TX 79015

Steven Thrasher
steven.thrasher@canyonisd.net

806-673-1286

November 18th, 19th Graham High
School

Graham High School
608 Elm St

Graham, TX 76450

Brendan Locker
Ingram.grantp@gmail.com

940-521-4048

December 2nd, 3rd Carroll High School
Carroll High School

800 N White Chapel Blvd
Southlake, TX 76092

Ken Goodman
ken.goodman@southlakecarroll.e

du
817-300-4648

December 9th, 10th Uvalde High School
Uvalde High School

1 Coyote Trail
Uvalde, TX 78801

Charles Black
cblack8354@uvaldecisd.net

210-705-4232

January 6th, 7th McMullen County
High School

McMullen County HS
901 River St

Tilden, TX 78072

Jason Jones
jjones@mcisd.us

903-821-0753

January 27th, 28th Van Vleck High
School

Van Vleck High School
8980 State Hwy 35 N Van

Vleck TX 77482

Clint Johnson
cjohnson@vvisd.org

979-479-9191

February 3rd, 4th Hudson High
School

Hudson High School
6735 Ted Trout Dr
Lufkin, TX 75904

Ted Eddins
EddinsT@hudsonisd.org

936-635-2941

February 24th, 25th Reagan County
High School

Reagan County HS
1111 E 12th St

Big Lake, TX 76932

Michelle Bastin
Michelle.Bastin@rcisd.net

325-650-8555

March 3rd, 4th Poteet High School
Poteet High School

1020 FM 1470
Poteet, TX 78065

Kevin Sparks
ksparks@poteetisd.org

830-200-1175

April 1st, 2nd
Ben Barber
Innovation
Academy

Mansfield ISD PAC
1110 W Debbie Lane
Mansfield TX 76063

Jennifer Goodson
jennifergoodson@misdmail.org

817-584-9221

TBD State
Championship

Chuck Schoenfeld
hsbbqboard@outlook.com
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